logo

NTDB id
NTDB id
NTDB id
NTDB id
NTDB id
NTDB id
NTDB id
NTDB id

1029 TT RS02230 WP 011228203.1

1402 DSB67 RS12670 WP 010643257.1
1113 AAA85695.1 219..1451( )

1112 NGFG RS09215 WP 003689811.1
1252 GCO85 RSO7730 WP 011213805.1

1198 PSJM300 03950 AFN76868.1
NTDB id 1016 ACIAD RS01680 WP 004920476.1
NTDB id 1059 ABD1 RS01610 WP 000279215.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id
NTDB id
NTDB id
NTDB id
NTDB id
NTDB id
NTDB id
NTDB id

1029
1169
1402
1113
1112
1252

TT RS02230 WP 011228203.1

DSB67 RS12670 WP 010643257.1
AAA85695.1 219..1451( )

NGFG RS09215 WP 003689811.1
GC085 RSO7730 WP 011213805.1

1198 PSJM300 03950 AFN76868.1
NTDB id 1016 ACIAD RS01680 WP 004920476.1
NTDB id 1059 ABD1 RS01610 WP 000279215.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id
NTDB id
NTDB id
NTDB id
NTDB id
NTDB id
NTDB id
NTDB id

1029 TT RS02230 WP 011228203.1

1402 DSB67 RS12670 WP 010643257.1
1113 AAA85695.1 219..1451( )

1112 NGFG RS09215 WP 003689811.1
1252 GCO85 RSO7730 WP 011213805.1

1198 PSJM300 03950 AFN76868.1
NTDB id 1016 ACIAD RS01680 WP 004920476.1
NTDB id 1059 ABD1 RS01610 WP 000279215.1
consensus

1169 A1552VC RS11075 WP 000648511.

166231 AV941 RS14955 WP 015067812.

A1552VC RS11075 WP 000648511.

166231 AV941 RS14955 WP 015067812.

1169 A1552VC RS11075 WP 000648511.

166231 AV941 RS14955 WP 015067812.

1

1

1

1

1

QIEKVF-# E Riﬁ Byl VK E LA\/ EAE6§ \.RéRH

‘. fFQAk KrwSA

..... MKATQTLP KN R
...... MKTIJAPQEKN
MAKNGGFSLFEAKKEKR|Y
MAKNGGFSLFAKKEKRFI
...... MDKN

PPELT|gH

EG DRKGV K KGE

[FTRO e M@\ eVl Bt el gl LRy

GINCETIREEVAL AFER Q TERNRKFIg

ITIMTRQLATM
ITIFTRQ ATM
IT FTRQL TM
IT FTRQL TM

* AR ET NN * |k 1 %k 5k 3k 5k %k %k %k % k

) AL R N T e Aeec

LDRLA

I3 RLATY EK EML
I§ RLATY EK EML
LD LAMYKEK

LD LAMYKEK

ATYKEKEEEL

ATYKEKHEI
A

k1 Dkk kk Dkkxlx | 1x * % ok

it i g ii§§K¢E?ED

ERNEDER TENARLIRADR[E F AENSSEPGKGJ® QAEVRIPALE GPGLK

KN@FEG.
KN LEG.

éEHFDgLI B{vél E t

.LFK

INGEGA LPAFTQEIV
INWUGAELPAJRT QEyV
ANMEE:NARZP LNN T\Y
ISYEGA " LP ATV
SRIFGAELPAF TV
EWEGAELPAF TRV

ISIFGA LPAFTQIRV

IEFGA LPAFTQUV
DI EEI Ny

AE{ T@iv A$SP£V aflkes

AVEBIL RAATLP

145
149
148
151
151
148
144
147
150
150

225
229
228
231
231
228
224
227
230
230



logo

NTDB id 1029 TT RS02230 WP 011228203.1

NTDB id 1169 A1552VC RS11075 WP 000648511.1
NTDB id 1402 DSB67 RS12670 WP 010643257.1
NTDB id 1113 AAA85695.1 219..1451( )

NTDB id 1112 NGFG RS09215 WP 003689811.1
NTDB id 1252 GC085 RS07730 WP 011213805.1
NTDB id 166231 AV941 RS14955 WP 015067812.1
NTDB id 1198 PSJM300 03950 AFN76868.1

NTDB id 1016 ACIAD RS01680 WP 004920476.1
NTDB id 1059 ABD1 RS01610 WP 000279215.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1029 TT RS02230 WP 011228203.1

NTDB id 1169 A1552VC RS11075 WP 000648511.1
NTDB id 1402 DSB67 RS12670 WP 010643257.1
NTDB id 1113 AAA85695.1 219..1451( )

NTDB id 1112 NGFG RS09215 WP 003689811.1
NTDB id 1252 GC085 RS07730 WP 011213805.1
NTDB id 166231 AV941 RS14955 WP 015067812.1
NTDB id 1198 PSJM300 03950 AFN76868.1

NTDB id 1016 ACIAD RS01680 WP 004920476.1
NTDB id 1059 ABD1 RS01610 WP 000279215.1
consensus

<0

logo

NTDB id 1029 TT RS02230 WP 011228203.1

NTDB id 1169 A1552VC RS11075 WP 000648511.1
NTDB id 1402 DSB67 RS12670 WP 010643257.1
NTDB id 1113 AAA85695.1 219..1451( )

NTDB id 1112 NGFG RS09215 WP 003689811.1
NTDB id 1252 GCO85 RS07730 WP 011213805.1
NTDB id 166231 AV941 RS14955 WP 015067812.1
NTDB id 1198 PSJM300 03950 AFN76868.1

NTDB id 1016 ACIAD RS01680 WP 004920476.1
NTDB id 1059 ABD1 RS01610 WP 000279215.1
consensus

ST

R

L ol e LTV et

IAR @AFAAGVPLVDL STAGARGN

IAR WMFAAGVPLVDYL STAGAMGN
GEILEKA.IARF RTL lTFAAG PLV ALEISJAGA
G ILIKA IARF RTLATTFAAGVPL [§AL SfAcA
ARF RTL TTFAAGVPLVDAL SYJAGA
PI GD |MKAHWIAR SRTLATTFAAGVPL DALRSTAGA
PIFGD |JKAMIAR SRTLATTFAAGVPL DAL STAGA

kokkkk |k kx| Pk Dok | | oskoskoskoskokok | oskokok *
AV ElBll:‘E s
JTE g

VRERIS ESL%EALBQ@TEEF e EE \.HMTFYEEV NAVM\.T&LE qu_

. NJYE AJ@3E)UAY QMVWIGEESGE
N:(0): FPIRV OMVEIIGEESG
. QME IGEESG LD MLIYKEAIRXFYEINEVDNAV{EWT, Py
AT FPM QM IGEESG LD MLIYKEIAIRFYEINEVDNAV{eIL A
BNTs| FPRYIMV QMVAIGEESGAL [MLEKVANFYEREV NAVD
WATIN FPPMVEIQM AIGEESGA D MLEK ApE{YEMEVD W
M

kokok Kok kokkokkokkk kk K

. TING T)IESIUIA QMEAIGEESGALD MLSJKVARNE YEWMEVDNERIVD
Y WFPIEMIY QMVAIGEESGALD MLINK VAR YESEVDHAVD
iy WBFPRIMIY QMVAIGEESGALDSMLIJKVARY YENEVDNAVD
* 11 sor Lk L1 LD Dl s DD oo Dok Dok ook | Dsoroskoron |
VLA Y ey
| TLrl NALA o
406
408
407
410
GIWL VAMYLP F LG .. 410
VGGLVVAMYLPIFKLGSEV... 406
GGL VAMYLPIFY GV Vo]
VGGL AMYLPIF 405
VGGLV AMYLPIF 408
VGGLV AMYLPIF 408

K | ko ok ok ok |

T1xlx

X non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved

304
309
308
311
311
308
304
307
310
310

384
388
387
390
390
387
383
386
389
389



